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Alcohol Markers
How-To with Brush Tips

BEE CREATIVE

Home with Watercor Pencils
BEE CREATIVE

Whites, Lights & Metallics
PEDDLERS DEN

Peaceful Starry Night
with Holographic Vinyl
PEDDLERS DEN

Skies That Sparkle & Shine
PEDDLERS DEN

Fun Fancy Fold Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2023

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Card Making Made Easy

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- LIANNE GRIFFIN

Ultra White Felt Paper
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Stenciling
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Twist n' Pop and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Halloween Magic and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Waterfall and More...
RUBBERNECKER

BMC Birthday Border
- Limited Edition
CREATIVE MEMORIES
- LIANNE GRIFFIN

A Touch of Imagination
STAMPLISTIC

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Adorning Feathered
Friends Planner

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Layering Florals
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Chase After Your Dreams
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Posy Pop
Four-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC

Ink 101
BEE CREATIVE




Duluth Novkshotes - FRIDAY
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Awesome Memories 8:30
of Life Layouts
KNC ESSENTIALS 9:00
. . 9:30
Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners
SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS Creating with Chalk Couture 10:00
CHALK COUTURE
11/2 hours - MARY JO MARKEL 10:30
11:00
Card Making Fun Pinwheel Party 11:30
PETTICOAT PARLOR CREEK BANK CREATIONS 12:00
12:30
Bible Journaling: . 1:00
Watercolors and One & Done Ygg?é?g:ﬁ?(yciiignoonzlsﬂ
FAITH & ART SHOP 1:30
2:00
Fruit of the Spirit Card Swappin' 2:30
Journaling Cards with Dave!
FAITH & ART SHOP HILL STREET STAMPS 3:00
3:30
. Shake It Up with 4:00
CL(())E’EHTOOWMMYO;aEIXRT Stamp Anniething Card Kits
TONYA SHERIDAN STAMP ANNIETHING 4:30
11/2 hours
5:00
5:30
Mermaid Mini Album
STAMP ANNIETHING
. . 6:00
Gratitude Journaling
FAITH & ART SHOP
& > 6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30




Duluth ovkshopes - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Markers 101
BEE CREATIVE

INk 101
BEE CREATIVE

Storage Solutions
BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy
BEE CREATIVE

CM Starburst Recipe Template
- Daisies or Apples

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- LIANNE GRIFFIN

Faux Watercolor
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Floral Stencil Cards
RUBBERNECKER

Twist n' Pop and More...
RUBBERNECKER

Delightful Dahlia
Paper Pad Magic

RUBBERNECKER

Shiny & Bright
STAMPLISTIC

Waxtacular 2.2
STAMPLISTIC

Seashells by the Seashore
Two-Page Layout

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Sparkling Sweet
Winter Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Mixed Media
Painted Brush

ART ANTHOLOGY
11/2 hours
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ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beautiful Botanical
Coloring for Beginners

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS
11/2 hours

Fall into Winter with a Twist!
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Every Day Is a New Adventure
PETTICOAT PARLOR

How Can You Irresist?
Creating with Irresistibles!
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- TONYA SHERIDAN

11/2 hours

Sharing Memories
Top-Load Album

KNC ESSENTIALS
2 hours

Pinwheel Party
CREEK BANK CREATIONS

Yappy Birthday Doggone It!
CREEK BANK CREATIONS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS
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