# Duluth Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS W	ILL BE	PROVIDED	AT THE	SHOW
NOOM NOMBERS	,,		/ \	

	ROOM NOMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
8:30 9:00	Alcohol Markers How-To with Brush Tips BEE CREATIVE	Card Making Made Easy CREATIVE MEMORIES - LIANNE GRIFFIN	A Touch of Imagination STAMPLISTIC	
9:30				
10:00	Home with Watercor Pencils	Ultra White Felt Paper	Waxtacular 2.2	
10:30	BEE CREATIVE	with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	STAMPLISTIC	
11:00				
11:30	Whites, Lights & Metallics	Stenciling with Color Fuse	Adorning Feathered Friends Planner	
12:00	PEDDLERS DEN	RUBBERNECKER	KREATIVE KREATIONS	
12:30				
1:00	Peaceful Starry Night with Holographic Vinyl	Twist n' Pop and More RUBBERNECKER	Layering Florals KREATIVE KREATIONS	
1:30	PEDDLERS DEN	ROBBERNECKER	KREATIVE KREATIONS	
2:00				
2:30	Skies That Sparkle & Shine PEDDLERS DEN	Halloween Magic and More RUBBERNECKER	Chase After Your Dreams Two-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS	
3:30				
4:00		Waterfall and More	Posy Pop Four-Page Layout	
4:30	Fun Fancy Fold Cards	RUBBERNECKER	STAMPLISTIC	
5:00	KRAZY KREATIONS			
5:30		BMC Birthday Border - Limited Edition	Ink 101	
6:00	Fabulous Finds 2023 KRAZY KREATIONS	CREATIVE MEMORIES - LIANNE GRIFFIN	BEE CREATIVE	
6:30	& SCRAP THAT!			
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

## Duluth Workshops - FRIDAY

<b>POOM NUMBERS</b>	WILL BE DDOVII	DED AT THE SHOW
ROOM NOMBERS	WILL DL PROVII	DED AT THE SHOW

	72
Awesome Memories	8:30
KNC ESSENTIALS	9:00
	9:30
Creating with Chalk Couture	10:00
- MARY JO MARKEL	10:30
	11:00
Pinwheel Party	11:30
CREEK BANK CREATIONS	12:00
	12:30
Yappy Birthday Doggone It!	1:00
CREEK BANK CREATIONS	1:30
	2:00
Card Swappin' with Davel	2:30
HILL STREET STAMPS	3:00
	3:30
Shake It Up with	4:00
STAMP ANNIETHING	4:30
	5:00
Mermaid Mini Album	5:30
STAMP ANNIETHING	6:00
	6:30
	7:00
	7:30
	8:00
	8:30
	Of Life Layouts KNC ESSENTIALS  Creating with Chalk Couture CHALK COUTURE - MARY JO MARKEL  Pinwheel Party CREEK BANK CREATIONS  Yappy Birthday Doggone It! CREEK BANK CREATIONS  Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS  Shake It Up with Stamp Anniething Card Kits STAMP ANNIETHING  Mermaid Mini Album

W.	
-	

### Duluth Workshops - SATURDAY

#### ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
8:30 9:00	Markers 101 BEE CREATIVE	CM Starburst Recipe Template - Daisies or Apples CREATIVE MEMORIES - LIANNE GRIFFIN	Shiny & Bright STAMPLISTIC	
9:30				
10:00	Ink 101	Faux Watercolor	Waxtacular 2.2	
10:30	BEE CREATIVE	with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	STAMPLISTIC	
11:00				
11:30	Storage Solutions	Floral Stencil Cards	Seashells by the Seashore Two-Page Layout	
12:00	BEE CREATIVE	RUBBERNECKER	KREATIVE KREATIONS	
12:30				
1:00	All About Adhesives	Twist n' Pop and More	Sparkling Sweet Winter Cards	
1:30	BEE CREATIVE	RUBBERNECKER	KREATIVE KREATIONS	
2:00				
2:30	A Beginner's Guide to Calligraphy	Delightful Dahlia Paper Pad Magic	Mixed Media Painted Brush	
3:00	BEE CREATIVE	RUBBERNECKER	ART ANTHOLOGY  1 1/2 hours	
3:30			TIJZTIOUIS	
4:00				
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30				
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

## Duluth Workshops - SATURDAY

### ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

		AV
		8:30
		9:00
Beautiful Botanical Coloring for Beginners SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS	Sharing Memories Top-Load Album KNC ESSENTIALS 2 hours	9:30
		10:00
1 1/2 hours		10:30
		11:00
Fall into Winter with a Twist!	Pinwheel Party	11:30
PETTICOAT PARLOR	CREEK BANK CREATIONS	12:00
		12:30
Every Day Is a New Adventure	Yappy Birthday Doggone It!	1:00
PETTICOAT PARLOR	CREEK BANK CREATIONS	1:30
		2:00
How Can You Irresist?	Card Swappin' with Dave!	2:30
Creating with Irresistibles! CLOSE TO MY HEART - TONYA SHERIDAN	With Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS	3:00
1 1/2 hours		3:30
		4:00
		4:30
		5:00
		5:30
		6:00
		6:30
		7:00
		7:30
		8:00
		8:30